
2023 and 2024 Senate Education Finance Committee 
Meets 8:30 - 10:30 a.m. on Tuesday, Wednesday, and Thursday in Room 1150 Minnesota Senate Building 

First Last Party Home  Email Office* 

Phone 

(651) 

Represents 

SEE 

Districts 

Chair Mary Kunesh DFL New Brighton Sen.Mary.Kunesh-Podein@senate.mn 3209 MSB 296-4334   Yes 

Vice Chair Heather Gustafson DFL Vadnais Heights Sen.Heather.Gustafson@senate.mn 3103 MSB 296-1253 Yes 

Ranking 
Minority Leader Jason Rarick R Brook Park Sen.Jason.Rarrick@senate.mn 3413 MSB 296-1508 Yes 

Steve Cwodzinski DFL Eden Prairie Sen.Steve.Cwodzinski@senate.mn 3207 MSB 296-1314 

Robert Farnsworth R Hibbing Sen.Robert.Farnsworth@senate.mn     2401 MSB 296-5782 

Michael Kreun R Blaine Sen.Michael.Kreun@senate.mn 2321 MSB 296-1282 Yes 

Eric Lucero R St. Michael Sen.Eric.Lucero@senate.mn 2413 MSB 296-5655 Yes 

Erin Maye Quade DFL Apple Valley Sen.Erin.MayeQuade@senate.mn 3227 MSB 296-4120 Yes 

Clare Oumou Verbeten DFL St. Paul Sen.Erin.MayeQuade@senate.mn 2101 MSB 296-8866 

Bonnie Westlin DFL Plymouth Sen.Bonnie.Westlin@senate.mn 3403 MSB 296-8869 

2023 and 2024 Senate Education Policy Committee 
Meets 12:30 - 2:30 a.m. on Monday and Wednesday in Room 1200 Minnesota Senate Building 

First Last Party Home Email Office* 

Phone 

(651) 

Represents 

SEE 

Districts 

Chair Steve Cwodzinski DFL Eden Praire Sen.Steve.Cwodzinski@senate.mn 3207 MSB 296-1314 

Vice Chair Erin Maye Quade DFL Apple Valley Sen.Erin.MayeQuade@senate.mn 3227 MSB 296-4120 Yes 

Ranking 
Minority 
Leader Julia Coleman R Waconia sen.Julia.Coleman@senate.mn 2303 MSB 296-4837 Yes 

Jim Abeler R Anoka Sen.Jim.Abeler@senate.mn 2207 MSB 296-3733 Yes 

Liz Boldon DFL Rochester Sen.Liz.Boldon@senate.mn 3201 MSB 296-3903 Yes 

Zach Duckworth R Lakeville Sen.Zack .Duckworth@senate.mn 2229 MSB 296-7633 Yes 

Grant Hauschild DFL Hermantown Sen.Grant.Hauschild@senate.mn 3111 MSB 296-1789
Mary Kunesh-Podein DFL New Brighton Sen.Mary.Kunesh-Podein@senate.mn 3209 MSB 296-4334 Yes 

Alice Mann DFL Edina Sen.Alice.Mann@senate.mn 3225 MSB 296-6238
Nathan Wesenberg R Little Falls Sen.Nathan.Wesenberg@senate.mn 2325 MSB 296-4913 Yes 

*MSB is the Minnesota Senate Building www.schoolsforequity.org 
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